
February 02, 2026Application Report Setup

Report Sorting: Oral Status, DrawnNumber
Report Selection Criteria:
Local Union: Local 549
Application Status: Poe
Most Current Application For Each Program: current

FullName Group Oral DateDrawn 
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Application 

Number
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Date

Member ID Application 

Comments

Greenlee, Jeffrey J Pool 1 01/20/20261 549-25-069549-25-069

Ramirez, Carlos R Pool 1 01/20/20262 549-25-024549-25-024 11/20/25 recd funds 

office hrs-pending 

local review-recd

Flournoy, LaBryant K Pool 1 01/20/20263 549-25-072549-25-072 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr-

1/14/26 recd

Gonzalez, Jesus Pool 1 01/20/20264 549-25-057549-25-057 pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs or 

official company ltr-

12/16/25 recd funds 

office hrs-pending 

local verification-recd

Edu, Alexander E Pool 1 01/20/20265 549-25-029549-25-029 pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs or 

official company ltr-

11/20/25 recd funds 

office hrs-pending 

local review-

11/21/25 recd

Solis, Aron Pool 1 01/20/20266 549-25-014549-25-014 pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs-

11/17/25 recd funds 

office hrs-pending 

local review-recd

Semaia, Fredrick T Pool 1 10/20/20247 549-24-415549-24-415 1/27/26 recd funds 

office hrs-pending 

local verification-

1/31/26 recd

Ochoa, Evan M Pool 2 01/20/20261 549-25-010549-25-010 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

11/17/25 recd & 

12/18/25 recd pool 2 

certs-pool 2 pending 

for hands on 

verification w/2G-

1/6/26 recd

Singh, Amar J Pool 2 01/20/20262 549-25-000549-25-000 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

11/5/25 recd & pool 

2 ineligible-needs 

4G cert-11/10/25 

recd 4G cert & pool 

2 pending for hands 

on verification w/2G-

11/18/25 recd

Martinez, Javon D Pool 3 05/20/20241 549-24-338549-24-338 1/6/25 recd-pool 3 

official transcript
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Palestina Toribio, Luis U Pool 3 01/20/20252 549-24-625549-24-625 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

12/12/24 recd

Lopez, Vincent A Pool 3 01/20/20253 549-24-637549-24-637 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

12/30/24 recd

Ponte, Michael J Pool 3 01/20/20254 549-24-609549-24-609 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

11/21/24 recd

Flores, Sebastian Pool 3 01/20/20255 549-24-636549-24-636

Brown, Spencer A Pool 3 01/20/20256 549-24-642549-24-642 pool 2 ineligible 

needs 4G cert & 

pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

1/16/25 recd

Sanders, Alfredo A Pool 3 04/20/20257 549-25-653549-25-653 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

1/9/25 recd

Cortez, Mayla G Pool 3 04/20/20258 549-25-678549-25-678 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

2/20/25 recd

Begay, Gwendelynn Pool 3 04/20/20259 549-25-709549-25-709 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

3/25/25 recd

Estrada-Miranda, Esaul J Pool 3 04/20/202510 549-25-665549-25-665 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

2/24/25 recd

McGill IV, Leroy O Pool 3 04/20/202511 549-25-728549-25-728 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

3/25/25 recd & pool 

2 for hands on 

verification w/2G

Padilla, Adam A Pool 3 04/20/202512 549-25-690549-25-690 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

4/22/25 recd

Reyes Sanchez, Desiray Pool 3 04/20/202513 549-25-679549-25-679 4/30/25 recd pool 3 

official transcript

Holland, Gregary K Pool 3 01/20/202514 549-24-640549-24-640 5/27/25 recd pool 3 

official transcripts

Hawley, Chase G Pool 3 01/20/202515 549-24-614549-24-614 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

7/2/25 recd

Smith, Jeremy R Pool 3 07/20/202516 549-25-778549-25-778

Vargas, Sergio Pool 3 07/20/202517 549-25-756549-25-756 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

4/14/25 recd

Arenas, Draco X Pool 3 07/20/202518 549-25-831549-25-831 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

6/20/25 recd

Rendon, Emely M Pool 3 07/20/202519 549-25-827549-25-827 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

6/17/25 recd

Verduzco Torres, Ignacio Pool 3 07/20/202520 549-25-758549-25-758 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

7/16/25 recd
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Fowler, Caeden C Pool 3 07/20/202521 549-25-854549-25-854 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

7/7/25 recd & pool 2 

pending for hands 

on verification w/2G

Handley, Andreas T Pool 3 07/20/202522 549-25-844549-25-844 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

6/23/25 recd

Pihaylic, Michael W Pool 3 07/20/202523 549-25-842549-25-842 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

7/23/25 recd

De La Garza, Alan H Pool 3 07/20/202524 549-25-780549-25-780 8/12/25 recd pool 3 

official transcript

Munoz-Montejano, Isaias 

M

Pool 3 10/20/202525 549-25-891549-25-891 pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification 

& pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

8/18/25 recd

Shpak, Veniamin M Pool 3 10/20/202526 549-25-938549-25-938 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

9/22/25 recd

Galvez, Isaac D Pool 3 10/20/202527 549-25-860549-25-860 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

7/7/25 recd

Stayskal, Ryan N Pool 3 10/20/202528 549-25-909549-25-909 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Jacobs, Lowell N Pool 3 10/20/202529 549-25-933549-25-933 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

9/23/25 recd

Thurston, Daniel M Pool 3 10/20/202530 549-25-890549-25-890 10/27/25 recd pool 3 

official transcripts

Seneferu, Osaze M Pool 3 04/20/202531 549-25-726549-25-726 11/19/25 recd pool 3 

transcripts

Sandoval, Luis-Ernesto V Pool 3 04/20/202532 549-25-683549-25-683 12/2/25 recd pool 3 

official transcripts

Martinez Serrato, William Pool 3 04/20/202433 549-24-296549-24-296 1/14/26 recd pool 3 

transcript

Martinez, Alejandro M Pool 3 01/20/202634 549-25-061549-25-061 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

12/17/25 recd & pool 

2 pending for hands 

on verification w/2G

Silva Banuelos, Adrian A Pool 3 01/20/202635 549-25-070549-25-070 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

1/7/26 recd & pool 2 

pending for hands 

on verification w/2G

Enderlin V, August C Pool 3 01/20/202636 549-25-982549-25-982 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

10/22/25 recd

Flemming Jr, Alonzo L Pool 3 01/20/202637 549-25-038549-25-038 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

12/2/25 recd

Shea, Ethan M Pool 3 01/20/202638 549-25-989549-25-989

Partida Suarez, Bryant Pool 4 02/20/20241 549-24-181549-24-181

Jackson Jr, Brady Pool 4 02/20/20242 549-24-234549-24-234
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Soto III, Felipe Pool 4 02/20/20243 549-24-248549-24-248

Alexander, Dylan J Pool 4 02/20/20244 549-24-250549-24-250

Thomas, Antonio J Pool 4 02/20/20245 549-24-235549-24-235

Jimenez-Porras, Jocelyn Pool 4 02/20/20246 549-24-165549-24-165 pool 2 ineligible 

needs-4G weld cert

Hampton, Ralph T Pool 4 02/20/20247 549-24-206549-24-206

Grant, Caleb J Pool 4 02/20/20248 549-24-223549-24-223

Edgar, Richard A Pool 4 02/20/20249 549-24-212549-24-212

Houston Jr, James L Pool 4 02/20/202410 549-24-219549-24-219

Santillan, Jose G Pool 4 02/20/202411 549-24-227549-24-227

O'Sullivan, John J Pool 4 02/20/202412 549-24-200549-24-200

Cochran, Derran Pool 4 02/20/202413 549-24-218549-24-218

Asuncion III, Miguelito R Pool 4 02/20/202414 549-24-211549-24-211

Arenas, Joshua E Pool 4 02/20/202415 549-24-156549-24-156

Holman, Omarion A Pool 4 02/20/202416 549-24-236549-24-236

Gunn, Jayla D Pool 4 02/20/202417 549-24-214549-24-214

White, Diwon D Pool 4 03/20/202418 549-24-290549-24-290 pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification

Schilling Jr, Shawn W Pool 4 03/20/202419 549-24-196549-24-196

Juarez, Angel U Pool 4 03/20/202420 549-24-271549-24-271

Fiel III, Gregory Pool 4 03/20/202421 549-24-230549-24-230

Arellanes, Siena M Pool 4 03/20/202422 549-24-266549-24-266

Rogers Mackey, Jason B Pool 4 03/20/202423 549-24-276549-24-276

De Avila, Danilo Pool 4 03/20/202424 549-24-260549-24-260

Carlis-Young, Alex G Pool 4 03/20/202425 549-24-220549-24-220

Taylor, Jermaine K Pool 4 03/20/202426 549-24-258549-24-258

Teodoro, Frank Pool 4 03/20/202427 549-24-209549-24-209

Rivera, Mario A Pool 4 03/20/202428 549-24-228549-24-228

Rodriguez, Bernadette Pool 4 04/20/202429 549-24-336549-24-336

Hightower, Cecelia R Pool 4 04/20/202430 549-24-287549-24-287

Sanchez, Carlos Pool 4 04/20/202431 549-24-307549-24-307

Davila, Eric A Pool 4 04/20/202432 549-24-302549-24-302

Rivers, Tarif K Pool 4 04/20/202433 549-24-300549-24-300

Whitfield, Malik Pool 4 04/20/202434 549-24-334549-24-334

Rue, Dominique E Pool 4 04/20/202435 549-24-301549-24-301

Lewis, Tony M Pool 4 05/20/202436 549-24-325549-24-325

Sinisi, Adrian I Pool 4 05/20/202437 549-24-289549-24-289 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Butler Jr, Jared L Pool 4 05/20/202438 594-24-357549-24-357

Ebert, John W Pool 4 05/20/202439 549-24-343549-24-343

Walker, Ibn E Pool 4 05/20/202440 549-24-319549-24-319

Childress, Mark A Pool 4 05/20/202441 549-24-356549-24-356

Joseph, Grace S Pool 4 05/20/202442 549-24-365549-24-365

Garcia Ventura, Brian Pool 4 05/20/202443 549-24-363549-24-363

Chalko, Nicholas K Pool 4 05/20/202444 549-24-327549-24-327
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Bunch, Te'juan R Pool 4 05/20/202445 549-24-378549-24-378

Greenhouse, Veronica A Pool 4 05/20/202446 549-24-283549-24-283

Rivera, Estevan I Pool 4 06/20/202447 549-24-317549-24-317

Haines, Christina Pool 4 06/20/202448 549-24-403549-24-403

Morris Jr, Terry L Pool 4 06/20/202449 549-24-374549-24-374 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Garcia III, Jesus Pool 4 06/20/202450 549-24-362549-24-362

Rodriguez, Emiliano J Pool 4 06/20/202451 549-24-402549-24-402

Silva-Munoz, Joanna K Pool 4 06/20/202452 549-24-414549-24-414

Hudson, Colin D Pool 4 06/20/202453 549-24-353549-24-353 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Fisher, Lance A Pool 4 06/20/202454 549-24-413549-24-413

Nimau, Shawn P Pool 4 06/20/202455 549-24-392549-24-392

Davis, Kameren G Pool 4 06/20/202456 549-24-379549-24-379

Rodriguez, Arturo L Pool 4 06/20/202457 549-24-329549-24-329

McCoy, Zuwon M Pool 4 06/20/202458 549-24-390549-24-390

Hacholski, Michael S Pool 4 07/20/202459 549-24-458549-24-458 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

sent h2h note

Perofeta, Talitua K Pool 4 07/20/202460 549-24-450549-24-450 pool 1 pending for 

hands on verification

Torres, Mauricio M Pool 4 07/20/202461 549-24-412549-24-412

Moreno Perez, Jesus A Pool 4 07/20/202462 549-24-408549-24-408

Covarrubias, Alfonso Pool 4 07/20/202463 549-24-394549-24-394

Salinas-Cisneros, Isabella Pool 4 07/20/202464 549-24-396549-24-396

Jacobson, Dominic L Pool 4 07/20/202465 549-24-398549-24-398

Contreras, Anthony B Pool 4 07/20/202466 549-24-372549-24-372

Meza, Addiel S Pool 4 07/20/202467 549-24-409549-24-409

Reed, Dakari D Pool 4 07/20/202468 549-24-411549-24-411

Manning III, James C Pool 4 07/20/202469 549-24-375549-24-375

Proctor Jr, Delbert D Pool 4 07/20/202470 549-24-435549-24-435

Bolton, Jaylen L Pool 4 10/20/202471 549-24-520549-24-520

Hernandez, Jaiden D Pool 4 10/20/202472 549-24-537549-24-537

McDaniel, Ajani D Pool 4 10/20/202473 549-24-488549-24-488

King, Nolan J Pool 4 10/20/202474 549-24-517549-24-517 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Gomez, Jesus A Pool 4 10/20/202475 549-24-499549-24-499

Morrell-Langi, Maurice V Pool 4 10/20/202476 549-24-498549-24-498

Lara Zamora, Brandon Pool 4 10/20/202477 549-24-525549-24-525

Wydermyer, Kyshawn M Pool 4 10/20/202478 549-24-472549-24-472

Lollis, Makai M Pool 4 10/20/202479 549-24-487549-24-487

Sanchez Jr, Carlos Pool 4 10/20/202480 549-24-502549-24-502

Houston, Monet B Pool 4 10/20/202481 549-24-550549-24-550 pool 1 or 2 pending 

for hands on 

verification

Boyd, Izayah J Pool 4 10/20/202482 549-24-531549-24-531

Wilson, Otis S Pool 4 10/20/202483 549-24-490549-24-490
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Garibay, Felipe D Pool 4 10/20/202484 549-24-536549-24-536 sent h2h note

Rangel, Ruben H Pool 4 10/20/202485 549-24-532549-24-532

Morales Arauzo, Ethan D Pool 4 10/20/202486 549-24-461549-24-461

Bajaj, Akshit Pool 4 10/20/202487 549-24-571549-24-571

Burleson, Kamari C Pool 4 10/20/202488 549-24-470549-24-470

Mwangi, Nicholus Pool 4 10/20/202489 549-24-563549-24-563

Gomez-Bencomo, Richard Pool 4 10/20/202490 549-24-569549-24-569

Wattenmaker, Barnaby L Pool 4 10/20/202491 549-24-510549-24-510 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Garcia Alcaino, Sergio E Pool 4 10/20/202492 549-24-481549-24-481

Organista, Samuel J Pool 4 10/20/202493 549-24-463549-24-463

Serrano Millan, Bryan R Pool 4 10/20/202494 549-24-570549-24-570

Nelson, Alina N Pool 4 10/20/202495 549-24-507549-24-507

Langi, William P Pool 4 10/20/202496 549-24-497549-24-497

Baker Jr, Walter M Pool 4 10/20/202497 549-24-576549-24-576

Bradley Jr, Lloyd Pool 4 10/20/202498 549-24-469549-24-469

Wyatt, Cierra C Pool 4 10/20/202499 549-24-574549-24-574

Gonzalez, Vicente Pool 4 10/20/2024100 549-24-560549-24-560

Lepe, Jose D Pool 4 10/20/2024101 549-24-577549-24-577

Topete, Gustavo M Pool 4 10/20/2024102 549-24-513549-24-513

Iniguez, Niko F Pool 4 10/20/2024103 549-24-500549-24-500

Verduzco, Abran Pool 4 10/20/2024104 549-24-527549-24-527

Ford, Scott P Pool 4 10/20/2024105 549-24-558549-24-558

Parks, Isaiah P Pool 4 10/20/2024106 549-24-573549-24-573

Torres, Rodgel Christian P Pool 4 10/20/2024107 549-24-391549-24-391

Garber, Christian J Pool 4 10/20/2024108 549-24-575549-24-575

Moses, LaShawn A Pool 4 10/20/2024109 549-24-534549-24-534

Evangelista Portillo, 

Alexis O

Pool 4 10/20/2024110 549-24-530549-24-530

Moore, Ahmad R Pool 4 10/20/2024111 549-24-508549-24-508

Gallardo Jr, Benjamin J Pool 4 10/20/2024112 549-24-559549-24-559

Dorazynski, Alexander J Pool 4 10/20/2024113 549-24-465549-24-465

Joyner, Kenneth K Pool 4 10/20/2024114 549-24-568549-24-568

Hernandez, Jason Pool 4 10/20/2024115 549-24-528549-24-528

Warden, Sophia M Pool 4 10/20/2024116 549-24-565549-24-565

Wong, Jeffery D Pool 4 10/20/2024117 549-24-579549-24-579 NO CURRENT 

ADDRESS ON FILE

Robinson, Jackie O Pool 4 10/20/2024118 549-24-567549-24-567

Tupou, Ikuna K Pool 4 01/20/2025119 549-24-612549-24-612

Enriquez Gutierrez, 

Yazmin B

Pool 4 01/20/2025120 549-24-598549-24-598

Ward, Michael C Pool 4 01/20/2025121 549-24-628549-24-628

Ramelli, Desmond T Pool 4 01/20/2025122 549-24-603549-24-603

Rangel, Jacob K Pool 4 01/20/2025123 549-24-581549-24-581

Michel, Carrie J Pool 4 01/20/2025124 549-24-595549-24-595
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Vincent, Nathaniel D Pool 4 01/20/2025125 549-24-620549-24-620

Ortiz Ayala, Brian A Pool 4 01/20/2025126 549-24-627549-24-627

Calhoun Jr, Ricco L Pool 4 01/20/2025127 549-24-617549-24-617 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Buik, Tara D Pool 4 01/20/2025128 549-24-589549-24-589

Dewiel, Makayla R Pool 4 01/20/2025129 549-24-585549-24-585

Rosas, Nicolas F Pool 4 01/20/2025130 549-24-615549-24-615

Wilson Jr, Anthony A Pool 4 01/20/2025131 549-24-587549-24-587 pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs

Walker Jr, Bryan R Pool 4 01/20/2025132 549-24-635549-24-635

Rodriguez Pinto, Juan C Pool 4 01/20/2025133 549-24-604549-24-604

Mason, D'Monnie L Pool 4 01/20/2025134 549-24-584549-24-584

Price Jr, Michael J Pool 4 01/20/2025135 549-24-591549-24-591

Bazante-Santos, Larry P Pool 4 01/20/2025136 549-24-634549-24-634

Pittman, Major C Pool 4 01/20/2025137 549-24-586549-24-586

Machado, Nehemias Pool 4 01/20/2025138 549-24-626549-24-626

Eaglin Jr, Derrick B Pool 4 01/20/2025139 549-24-602549-24-602

Green, Kai A Pool 4 01/20/2025140 549-24-592549-24-592

Patterson, Brian S Pool 4 01/20/2025141 549-24-605549-24-605

Caulfield, Lincoln M Pool 4 01/20/2025142 549-24-624549-24-624

Wilson, Jacob D Pool 4 01/20/2025143 549-24-580549-24-580

Richardson-Collins, 

Simeon M

Pool 4 01/20/2025144 549-24-608549-24-608

Lucero, Lorenzo L Pool 4 01/20/2025145 549-24-606549-24-606

Jensen, Gordon R Pool 4 01/20/2025146 549-24-601549-24-601

Coats, Gerald A Pool 4 01/20/2025147 549-24-618549-24-618

Ono, Matthew J Pool 4 01/20/2025148 549-24-590549-24-590

Bonilla, Eduardo A Pool 4 01/20/2025149 549-24-596549-24-596 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Weagant, Austin C Pool 4 01/20/2025150 549-24-611549-24-611 pool 1 and/or 2 

pending for hands 

on verification

Landeros, Jossiha J Pool 4 01/20/2025151 549-24-630549-24-630 sent h2h note

Correa Jr, Daniel Pool 4 01/20/2025152 549-24-616549-24-616

Brown, Shawn M Pool 4 01/20/2025153 549-24-583549-24-583

Rosas, Noah S Pool 4 01/20/2025154 549-24-613549-24-613

Nunn-Sears, Brian A Pool 4 01/20/2025155 549-24-599549-24-599

Seale, Kai M Pool 4 01/20/2025156 549-24-588549-24-588

McHargue, Zachary B Pool 4 01/20/2025157 549-24-641549-24-641

Garcia, Diego M Pool 4 01/20/2025158 549-24-610549-24-610

Olinick, Matthew J Pool 4 01/20/2025159 549-24-643549-24-643

Powers, Alexander M Pool 4 01/20/2025160 549-24-621549-24-621

Edwards-Knox, Isaiah E Pool 4 01/20/2025161 549-24-646549-24-646

Cammack, Coy R Pool 4 01/20/2025162 549-24-607549-24-607

Orellana, Shamgar M Pool 4 01/20/2025163 549-24-632549-24-632 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript
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Cain, Omarion W Pool 4 01/20/2025164 549-24-633549-24-633

Rincon, Tony U Pool 4 01/20/2025165 549-24-645549-24-645 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Garcia Godinez, Jose A Pool 4 01/20/2025166 549-24-638549-24-638

Lopez Jr, Armando H Pool 4 01/20/2025167 549-24-593549-24-593

Reno, Xavier D Pool 4 01/20/2025168 549-24-619549-24-619

Westry, Erin J Pool 4 01/20/2025169 549-24-629549-24-629

Rocchild, Michael E Pool 4 01/20/2025170 549-24-600549-24-600

Torres, Genaro S Pool 4 01/20/2025171 549-24-631549-24-631

Smith, Donald E Pool 4 04/20/2025172 549-25-704549-25-704

Sandling, Grady D Pool 4 04/20/2025173 549-25-675549-25-675

Barr Collins, Terrence M Pool 4 04/20/2025174 549-25-708549-25-708

McClough, Terrisha A Pool 4 04/20/2025175 549-25-713549-25-713

O'Neal Jr, Terrance D Pool 4 04/20/2025176 549-25-688549-25-688 sent h2h note

Hernandez, Isai G Pool 4 04/20/2025177 549-25-657549-25-657

Vidrio, Maricela P Pool 4 04/20/2025178 549-25-715549-25-715 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Carter, Ira B Pool 4 04/20/2025179 549-25-699549-25-699

Castillo Herrera, Rudis Y Pool 4 04/20/2025180 549-25-701549-25-701

Contreras Virula, Jose D Pool 4 04/20/2025181 549-25-727549-25-727

Austin Okafo, Oladotun O Pool 4 04/20/2025182 549-25-719549-25-719 pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification 

w/2G

Cobian Jr, Guadalupe D Pool 4 04/20/2025183 549-25-720549-25-720 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Gonzalez, Sonny N Pool 4 04/20/2025184 549-25-693549-25-693

McNeal, Acacia S Pool 4 04/20/2025185 549-25-654549-25-654

Carothers, Adam R Pool 4 04/20/2025186 549-25-716549-25-716

Slade, Caprece A Pool 4 04/20/2025187 549-25-652549-25-652

Parker Sr, Shan Sud-Din B Pool 4 04/20/2025188 549-25-725549-25-725 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Barajas, Esteban A Pool 4 04/20/2025189 549-25-712549-25-712

Cole Jr, Damon R Pool 4 04/20/2025190 549-25-686549-25-686 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Nava, Juan M Pool 4 04/20/2025191 549-25-696549-25-696

Wight, Morgan W Pool 4 04/20/2025192 549-25-661549-25-661 sent h2h note

Vodyanov, Konstantin O Pool 4 04/20/2025193 549-25-721549-25-721

Butler, Josiah A Pool 4 04/20/2025194 549-25-664549-25-664

Reyes-Reyes, Martin J Pool 4 04/20/2025195 549-25-711549-25-711

Burt II, Dustin M Pool 4 04/20/2025196 549-25-650549-25-650

Anitoni, Naufahu A Pool 4 04/20/2025197 549-25-703549-25-703

Lopez, Daniel Pool 4 04/20/2025198 549-25-724549-25-724 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Medina Munoz, Angel D Pool 4 04/20/2025199 549-25-663549-25-663

Ramos Rodriguez, Kevin 

R

Pool 4 04/20/2025200 549-25-689549-25-689

Martinez Jr, Javier Pool 4 04/20/2025201 549-24-647549-25-647
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Gutierrez, Miguel Pool 4 04/20/2025202 549-25-648549-25-648 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Aranda Vargas, Ruben Pool 4 04/20/2025203 549-25-722549-25-722

Ceballos Jr, Vivaldo Pool 4 04/20/2025204 549-25-658549-25-658

Johnson Jr, Keith D Pool 4 04/20/2025205 549-25-694549-25-694

Doyle, Anna A Pool 4 04/20/2025206 549-25-692549-25-692

Dowgiert, Seth J Pool 4 04/20/2025207 549-25-680549-25-680

Gore Jr, Keith D Pool 4 04/20/2025208 549-25-682549-25-682 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Nelson, Makhi L Pool 4 04/20/2025209 549-25-741549-25-741

Lopez Cabrera, Jesus Pool 4 04/20/2025210 549-25-705549-25-705

Ruiz, Carlos A Pool 4 04/20/2025211 549-25-677549-25-677

Smith, Eugene J Pool 4 04/20/2025212 549-25-670549-25-670

Gutierrez, Mitchell A Pool 4 04/20/2025213 549-25-746549-25-746

Paopao, Kaleo'okalani S Pool 4 04/20/2025214 549-24-656549-25-656

Herrera Cruz, Anthony J Pool 4 04/20/2025215 549-25-702549-25-702

Borozzi III, Samuel Pool 4 04/20/2025216 549-25-743549-25-743 sent h2h note

Pierce, Dominic J Pool 4 04/20/2025217 549-25-718549-25-718 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr 

& pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Thomas III, Lee D Pool 4 04/20/2025218 549-25-651549-25-651

Calvin, Jamari L Pool 4 04/20/2025219 549-25-739549-25-739

Robinson II, Dwaine Pool 4 04/20/2025220 549-25-698549-25-698 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript & 

pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Uribe Mancillas, Oscar Pool 4 04/20/2025221 549-25-706549-25-706

Jones, Michael V Pool 4 04/20/2025222 549-25-734549-25-734 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Lopez, Angel A Pool 4 04/20/2025223 549-25-671549-25-671

Reynoso Jr, Jose A Pool 4 04/20/2025224 549-25-649549-25-649 NEED APT #

Fierro, Isaac Z Pool 4 04/20/2025225 549-25-731549-25-731

Coaxum, Levi J Pool 4 04/20/2025226 549-25-736549-25-736 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Ruffin, Jermaine D Pool 4 04/20/2025227 549-25-707549-25-707 pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification 

w/2G

Mamon, Marcell D Pool 4 04/20/2025228 549-25-700549-25-700

Kelley II, Charles M Pool 4 04/20/2025229 549-25-742549-25-742

Arcilo, Neil H Pool 4 04/20/2025230 549-25-662549-25-662

Jones, Ky'Ana N Pool 4 04/20/2025231 549-25-710549-25-710

Conley, Caeden R Pool 4 04/20/2025232 549-25-735549-25-735 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Canales Jr, Manuel A Pool 4 04/20/2025233 549-25-732549-25-732 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript & 

pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Moreno, Jacob N Pool 4 04/20/2025234 549-25-672549-25-672
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Gonzalez Fernandez, 

Jorge M

Pool 4 04/20/2025235 549-25-744549-25-744

Womble, Michaela P Pool 4 04/20/2025236 549-25-729549-25-729

Crigger, Jacob W Pool 4 04/20/2025237 549-25-714549-25-714

Perez Verduzco, Alvaro C Pool 4 04/20/2025238 549-25-723549-25-723

Biagini, Dante V Pool 4 04/20/2025239 549-25-733549-25-733

Silva, Marilyn L Pool 4 04/20/2025240 549-25-659549-25-659

Segura, Eduardo Pool 4 04/20/2025241 549-25-673549-25-673 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Dolton Jr, Bobby L Pool 4 04/20/2025242 549-25-666549-25-666

Villanueva, Rueben Ryel G Pool 4 04/20/2025243 549-25-697549-25-697 sent h2h note

Gillispie, Emanuel E Pool 4 04/20/2025244 549-25-737549-25-737 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Bullis, Joseph R Pool 4 04/20/2025245 549-25-717549-25-717

James, Darian M Pool 4 04/20/2025246 549-25-740549-25-740

Talley-Eugenio, Jayce P Pool 4 04/20/2025247 549-25-687549-25-687

Cazares, Daniel Pool 4 07/20/2025248 549-25-792549-25-792

Popp, Ethan J Pool 4 07/20/2025249 549-25-755549-25-755

Johnson Jr, Glen J Pool 4 07/20/2025250 549-25-807549-25-807

Thompson, William L Pool 4 07/20/2025251 549-25-828549-25-828 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Golub, Calem M Pool 4 07/20/2025252 549-25-768549-25-768

McBride Jr, Douglas D Pool 4 07/20/2025253 549-25-789549-25-789

Fraile-Ramirez, Jassly B Pool 4 07/20/2025254 549-25-794549-25-794

Carrillo, Nolberto A Pool 4 07/20/2025255 549-25-753549-25-753

Crockett, Lamar D Pool 4 07/20/2025256 549-25-783549-25-783

Chavez, Angel Pool 4 07/20/2025257 549-25-849549-25-849

Thompson, Mikayla R Pool 4 07/20/2025258 549-25-791549-25-791

Leon Rangel, Francisco J Pool 4 07/20/2025259 549-25-797549-25-797

Oros Jr, Oscar A Pool 4 07/20/2025260 549-25-775549-25-775

Bowman, Cristal J Pool 4 07/20/2025261 549-25-805549-25-805

Bell, Tiffany L Pool 4 07/20/2025262 549-25-824549-25-824 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Chavez Jr, Gerardo Pool 4 07/20/2025263 549-25-795549-25-795 sent h2h note & pool 

1 pending for official 

company ltr

Fletcher, Isaiah E Pool 4 07/20/2025264 549-25-788549-25-788 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr 

& pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Mohamed, Hamza Pool 4 07/20/2025265 549-25-851549-25-851

Equihua, Joseph M Pool 4 07/20/2025266 549-25-826549-25-826 sent h2h note

Guttenbeil, Hamani K Pool 4 07/20/2025267 549-25-769549-25-769

Jones Jr, Jelani J Pool 4 07/20/2025268 549-25-767549-25-767

Herrera, Valerie R Pool 4 07/20/2025269 549-25-811549-25-811

Henderson, Shannon R Pool 4 07/20/2025270 549-25-810549-25-810

Forrest Jr, Charles E Pool 4 07/20/2025271 549-25-815549-25-815
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Felciano-Mar, Nathaniel M Pool 4 07/20/2025272 549-25-808549-25-808

Perriera, Danny W Pool 4 07/20/2025273 549-25-790549-25-790

Wise Jr, Damon T Pool 4 07/20/2025274 549-25-765549-25-765

Blante, Declan B Pool 4 07/20/2025275 549-25-773549-25-773 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Garcia, Armando C Pool 4 07/20/2025276 549-25-832549-25-832

Walker, Netaio L Pool 4 07/20/2025277 549-25-772549-25-772

Gonzalez, Michael X Pool 4 07/20/2025278 549-25-766549-25-766

Rivera Briones, Jonathan 

A

Pool 4 07/20/2025279 549-25-841549-25-841

Garcia Jr, Misael Pool 4 07/20/2025280 549-25-750549-25-750

Archuleta, Cole J Pool 4 07/20/2025281 549-25-839549-25-839

Perez, Rey J Pool 4 07/20/2025282 549-25-764545-25-764

McCoy Morales, Lahaina L Pool 4 07/20/2025283 549-25-779549-25-779 sent h2h note & pool 

3 pending for hands 

on verification

Gonzalez Fernandez, 

Cristian

Pool 4 07/20/2025284 549-25-774549-25-774

Garcia, Lawrence L Pool 4 07/20/2025285 549-25-760549-25-760 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript & 

pool 2 ineligible-

needs 4G cert & 

pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Brooks, Dante L Pool 4 07/20/2025286 549-25-762549-25-762 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Dikeman, Kody W Pool 4 07/20/2025287 549-25-802549-25-802 sent h2h note

Smith, Jonas J Pool 4 07/20/2025288 549-25-757549-25-757

Austin, Ethan E Pool 4 07/20/2025289 549-25-855549-25-855

Begay, Mickaylyn Pool 4 07/20/2025290 549-25-749549-25-749 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Carter II, Brian D Pool 4 07/20/2025291 549-25-817549-25-817

Masapol Ravago, Lanz A Pool 4 07/20/2025292 549-25-803549-25-803

Echaniz, Giovanni A Pool 4 07/20/2025293 549-25-787549-25-787

Austin, Eric A Pool 4 07/20/2025294 549-25-850549-25-850

Jackson-Sadler, 

Alexander Paul T

Pool 4 07/20/2025295 549-25-748549-25-748

Molina, Anthony M Pool 4 07/20/2025296 549-25-829549-25-829

Rodriguez, Josiah E Pool 4 07/20/2025297 549-25-782549-25-782

Cahill Jr, Patrick P Pool 4 07/20/2025298 549-25-819549-25-819

Alamillo, Alexander Pool 4 07/20/2025299 549-25-759549-25-759 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Glenn, Dontez D Pool 4 07/20/2025300 549-25-752549-25-752

McWhorter, Eric C Pool 4 07/20/2025301 549-25-798549-25-798

Munoz Castaneda, Brian Pool 4 07/20/2025302 549-25-835549-25-835

Jones Jr, Tommy E Pool 4 07/20/2025303 549-25-823549-25-823

Le Guiniec, Titouan J Pool 4 07/20/2025304 549-25-837549-25-837

Ortega, Angelo E Pool 4 07/20/2025305 549-25-786549-25-786

Moli, Filimaka F Pool 4 07/20/2025306 549-25-784549-25-784
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Posey, Antonio Z Pool 4 07/20/2025307 549-25-809549-25-809

Quispe Espinoza, Jordan 

D

Pool 4 07/20/2025308 549-25-834549-25-834

Acosta, Skye S Pool 4 07/20/2025309 549-25-825549-25-825

Ayala Guevara, Angel E Pool 4 07/20/2025310 549-25-754549-25-754 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Muzio, Fredrick J Pool 4 07/20/2025311 549-25-821549-25-821

Pavon Escalante, Jose A Pool 4 07/20/2025312 549-25-812549-25-812

Alatorre Zendejas, 

Jonathan E

Pool 4 07/20/2025313 549-25-806549-25-806

Briscoe, Tyrone J Pool 4 07/20/2025314 549-25-833549-25-833

Meyers, Payton E Pool 4 07/20/2025315 549-25-830549-25-830

Sanchez Jr, Adolfo Pool 4 07/20/2025316 549-25-838549-25-838

Grady, Rashaan D Pool 4 07/20/2025317 549-25-747549-25-747

Monjaraz Martinez, Emma Pool 4 07/20/2025318 549-25-801549-25-801

Paetow, Westley A Pool 4 07/20/2025319 549-25-781549-25-781

Harrell Jr, Anthony D Pool 4 07/20/2025320 549-25-840549-25-840

Gonzalez, Jonathan I Pool 4 07/20/2025321 549-25-770549-25-770

Adona, Roman I Pool 4 07/20/2025322 549-25-853549-25-853 sent h2h note

Mason, Nayo T Pool 4 10/20/2025323 549-25-883549-25-883

Pratt, Darius J Pool 4 10/20/2025324 549-25-878549-25-878

Garcia-Lopez, Emmanuel Pool 4 10/20/2025325 549-25-901549-25-901

Turner, Jermarcus A Pool 4 10/20/2025326 549-25-913549-25-913

Moore, Jaison A Pool 4 10/20/2025327 549-25-919549-25-919

Warmsley, Sinque Pool 4 10/20/2025328 549-25-880549-25-880

Hamilton, Ramondo C Pool 4 10/20/2025329 549-25-892549-25-892

Morales, Uzias Pool 4 10/20/2025330 549-25-870549-25-870

Harris, Dayvan L Pool 4 10/20/2025331 549-25-882549-25-882 sent h2h note

Prado, Gabriel A Pool 4 10/20/2025332 549-25-930549-25-930

Ruiz, Jose L Pool 4 10/20/2025333 549-25-857549-25-857

Hernandez Spence, 

Hannah E

Pool 4 10/20/2025334 549-25-895549-25-895

Garcia-Nava, Norma Pool 4 10/20/2025335 549-25-937549-25-937

Aguilar, Salvador A Pool 4 10/20/2025336 549-25-886549-25-886

Case, Lycia A Pool 4 10/20/2025337 549-25-879549-25-879

Emmanuel, Jordan X Pool 4 10/20/2025338 549-25-927549-25-927

Lopez-Ponce, Daniel D Pool 4 10/20/2025339 549-25-907549-25-907

Garcia, Fernando Pool 4 10/20/2025340 549-25-915549-25-915

Sims, Malik M Pool 4 10/20/2025341 549-25-861549-25-861 sent h2h note

Ragan, Conor L Pool 4 10/20/2025342 549-25-898549-25-898

Gambrel, Giselle A Pool 4 10/20/2025343 549-25-905549-25-905

Brown III, Ray A Pool 4 10/20/2025344 549-25-944549-25-944

Ravago, Franz Mikko Pool 4 10/20/2025345 549-25-902549-25-902
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Herrera, Abel D Pool 4 10/20/2025346 549-25-881549-25-881 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript & 

pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs & 

official company ltr

Wallace, Michael D Pool 4 10/20/2025347 549-25-926549-25-926

Weathersby, Brianna Pool 4 10/20/2025348 549-25-949549-25-949

Lihau, Tevita H Pool 4 10/20/2025349 549-25-920549-25-920

Avery-Johnson, Jadan P Pool 4 10/20/2025350 549-25-894549-25-894

Lopez, Aracely Pool 4 10/20/2025351 549-25-939549-25-939 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript & 

pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Troche Alvarado, Gerardo Pool 4 10/20/2025352 549-25-953549-25-953

Collins, Joshua F Pool 4 10/20/2025353 549-25-888549-25-888

Owens Jr, Troy E Pool 4 10/20/2025354 549-25-872549-25-872

Smith Jr, Oscar A Pool 4 10/20/2025355 549-25-858549-25-858 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Williams Jr, Tyrone D Pool 4 10/20/2025356 549-25-856549-25-856

Leonedez, Alexandria J Pool 4 10/20/2025357 549-25-869549-25-869

Watkins, Mariyah M Pool 4 10/20/2025358 549-25-955549-25-955

Lerma, Roxanne C Pool 4 10/20/2025359 549-25-865549-25-865

Gifford, Sean M Pool 4 10/20/2025360 549-25-884549-25-884

Ponce Jr, Michael A Pool 4 10/20/2025361 549-25-950549-25-950

Nicolas Sr, Deion A Pool 4 10/20/2025362 549-25-945549-25-945

James, Tanner D Pool 4 10/20/2025363 549-25-874549-25-874

Williams, Amani J Pool 4 10/20/2025364 549-25-946549-25-946

Zapanta Jr, Ray A Pool 4 10/20/2025365 549-25-912549-25-912 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript & 

pool 1 pending 

official company ltr

Alferikh, Nadeem A Pool 4 10/20/2025366 549-25-862549-25-862

Pierce III, James J Pool 4 10/20/2025367 549-25-868549-25-868

Cermeno, Stephanie E Pool 4 10/20/2025368 549-25-956549-25-956

Martin Jr, George V Pool 4 10/20/2025369 549-25-935549-25-935

Lewis, Alicia L Pool 4 10/20/2025370 549-25-934549-25-934

O'Connor, Dakota B Pool 4 10/20/2025371 549-25-893549-25-893 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Ruiz, Daniel Pool 4 10/20/2025372 549-25-871549-25-871 pool 2 ineligible-

needs 4G cert-

10/20/25 recd cert-

pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification 

w/2G

Rodriguez, Crystal L Pool 4 10/20/2025373 549-25-903549-25-903

Brooks Sr, D'Aryn J Pool 4 10/20/2025374 549-25-947549-25-947 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Chacon, Isaiah V Pool 4 10/20/2025375 549-25-885549-25-885 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Waits, Zakhari T Pool 4 10/20/2025376 549-25-877549-25-877
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Justo-Sanchez, Daniel I Pool 4 10/20/2025377 549-25-932549-25-932

Peres, Scott S Pool 4 10/20/2025378 549-25-910549-25-910 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Tolento Jr, Leonardo Pool 4 10/20/2025379 549-25-942549-25-942

Sappington, Kyllie L Pool 4 10/20/2025380 549-25-951549-25-951

Quinonez Aguilar, Alex A Pool 4 10/20/2025381 549-25-896549-25-896 sent h2h note

Jackson, Michelle A Pool 4 10/20/2025382 549-25-867549-25-867

Tautuaa, Alexander S Pool 4 10/20/2025383 549-25-948549-25-948

McMullin, Donovan N Pool 4 10/20/2025384 549-25-911549-25-911 pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs-

pending for local 

verification

Castillo, Kenny G Pool 4 10/20/2025385 549-25-918549-25-918

Jeffers, Charles S Pool 4 10/20/2025386 549-25-928549-25-928 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Ortiz Perez, Erwyn Pool 4 01/20/2026387 549-25-984549-25-984

Garcia Jr, Andrew J Pool 4 01/20/2026388 549-25-978549-25-978

Martinez, Athanasios R Pool 4 01/20/2026389 549-25-004549-25-004 pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs & 

official company ltr

Romero-Zarate, Jasmine Pool 4 01/20/2026390 549-25-043549-25-043

Brown, Jhaylon L Pool 4 01/20/2026391 549-25-012549-25-012

Pembrook, Damian R Pool 4 01/20/2026392 549-25-959549-25-959

Duff, Davion E Pool 4 01/20/2026393 549-25-046549-25-046

Naranjo, Desirae J Pool 4 01/20/2026394 549-25-980549-25-980

Ortiz Arango, Diego Pool 4 01/20/2026395 549-25-993549-25-993

Ramirez, Fabian C Pool 4 01/20/2026396 549-25-997549-25-997

Roberts, Jacob R Pool 4 01/20/2026397 549-25-971549-25-971

Delgado II, Enrique L Pool 4 01/20/2026398 549-25-065549-25-065 pool 3 pending for 

official transcripts & 

pool 2 ineligible-

needs 4G cert

Tafolla, Ruben Pool 4 01/20/2026399 549-25-983549-25-983

Clemon, Ryan C Pool 4 01/20/2026400 549-25-059549-25-059

Martinez, Ismael A Pool 4 01/20/2026401 549-25-963549-25-963

Ledesma Jr, Juan J Pool 4 01/20/2026402 549-25-073549-25-073

Turner, David W Pool 4 01/20/2026403 549-25-998549-25-998 sent h2h note

Oliveira, Treh M Pool 4 01/20/2026404 549-25-030549-25-030

Saldana-Salazar, Susana Pool 4 01/20/2026405 549-25-987549-25-987 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Batres, Jonathan E Pool 4 01/20/2026406 549-25-979549-25-979

Sinkler, Maia C Pool 4 01/20/2026407 549-25-020549-25-020

Cambaliza, Troy T Pool 4 01/20/2026408 549-25-033549-25-033

Kelly, Quentavius R Pool 4 01/20/2026409 549-25-011549-25-011 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript & 

pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Nabhi, Kain M Pool 4 01/20/2026410 549-25-957549-25-957
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Perez, Rene Pool 4 01/20/2026411 549-25-965549-25-965

Baumgartner, Wolfgang A Pool 4 01/20/2026412 549-25-001549-25-001

Costales, Vincent C Pool 4 01/20/2026413 549-25-052549-25-052 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript & 

pool 2 ineligible-

needs 4G cert

Vicedas-Gonzalez, 

Jonathan E

Pool 4 01/20/2026414 549-25-037549-25-037

Somov, Vladyslav O Pool 4 01/20/2026415 549-25-008549-25-008

Dixon, Michael S Pool 4 01/20/2026416 549-25-039549-25-039

Crawford, Theodore L Pool 4 01/20/2026417 549-25-005549-25-005

Mooring Jr, Myron M Pool 4 01/20/2028418 549-25-981549-25-981

Zapivalov, Aleksandr N Pool 4 01/20/2026419 549-25-009549-25-009

Rodriguez Avelar, Carlos 

A

Pool 4 01/20/2026420 549-25-990549-25-990 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Waqia Jr, Tanzil Y Pool 4 01/20/2026421 549-25-961549-25-961

Starks, Telieta S Pool 4 01/20/2026422 549-25-035549-25-035

Louis, James W Pool 4 01/20/2026423 549-25-047549-25-047 sent h2h note-

1/13/26 

REGISTERED 

W/H2H

Landers Jr, Christopher S Pool 4 01/20/2026424 549-25-960549-25-960

Mack, Joseph B Pool 4 01/20/2026425 549-25-996549-25-996

Quintero II, Esteban Pool 4 01/20/2026426 549-25-028549-25-028 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr 

& pool 1 pending for 

hands on verification

Villalobos Jr, Raymond Pool 4 01/20/2026427 549-25-031549-25-031 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Gonzalez, Jonatan Pool 4 01/20/2026428 549-25-054549-25-054

Sandoval, Eduardo Pool 4 01/20/2026429 549-25-999549-25-999

Castillo Centeno, Nick A Pool 4 01/20/2026430 549-25-973549-25-973

Gonzalez Patino, Nelson 

G

Pool 4 01/20/2026431 549-25-064549-25-064 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Ocegueda, Sebastian A Pool 4 01/20/2026432 549-25-964549-25-964

Fierro, Leo M Pool 4 01/20/2026433 549-25-962549-25-962

Loehnig, Jayden A Pool 4 01/20/2026434 549-25-026549-25-026 sent h2h note

Evans, Latia S Pool 4 01/20/2026435 549-25-970549-25-970

Pineda-Barajas, Ivan Pool 4 01/20/2026436 549-25-060549-25-060

Fryman, Drake M Pool 4 01/20/2026437 549-25-985549-25-985 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Sosa, Abril Y Pool 4 01/20/2026438 549-25-967549-25-967

Rocchild, Charles I Pool 4 01/20/2026439 549-25-022549-25-022

Rosendes-Ramos, 

Jessica M

Pool 4 01/20/2026440 549-25-049549-25-049

Hutchins, Fanon C Pool 4 01/20/2026441 549-25-040549-25-040

Stewart, Justin D Pool 4 01/20/2026442 549-25-013549-25-013

Delgado, Sebastian F Pool 4 01/20/2025443 549-25-975549-25-975
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Okolie, Malacky E Pool 4 01/20/2026444 549-25-067549-25-067 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Apgar, William B Pool 4 01/20/2026445 549-25-019549-25-019

Muhammad, Qasim A Pool 4 01/20/2026446 549-25-966549-25-966

Dort, Ricky A Pool 4 01/20/2026447 549-25-015549-25-015

Baires, Joseph A Pool 4 01/20/2026448 549-25-055549-25-055

Castro Soto, Francisco Pool 4 01/20/2026449 549-25-969549-25-969

Serna, Josue Pool 4 01/20/2026450 549-25-003549-25-003

Vasquez Salazar, 

Rigoberto

Pool 4 01/20/2026451 549-25-988549-25-988

Bell, Dynika S Pool 4 01/20/2026452 549-25-063549-25-063 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Glover, Maya N Pool 4 01/20/2026453 549-25-991549-25-991

Martinez Vega, Pablo Pool 4 01/20/2026454 549-25-048549-25-048 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript & 

pool 1 pending for 

hands on verification

Gilbert Anorue, Joachin Pool 4 01/20/2026455 549-25-027549-25-027

Diaz Ramos, Jonathan Pool 4 01/20/2026456 549-25-053549-25-053

Cobix, Osiel Pool 4 01/20/2026457 549-25-050549-25-050

Robinson, Michael S Pool 4 01/20/2026458 549-25-974549-25-974

Kulu, Drina S Pool 4 01/20/2026459 549-25-041549-25-041

Mercado, Ryan Pool 4 01/20/2026460 549-25-066549-25-066 sent h2h note

Salas, Elijah I Pool 4 01/20/2026461 549-25-972549-25-972

Wellnitz, Haley A Pool 4 01/20/2026462 549-25-007549-25-007

King, Carlon J Pool 4 01/20/2026463 549-25-044549-25-044 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Reed Iniguez Jr, Matthew 

R

Pool 4 01/20/2026464 549-25-032549-25-032

Navarro Palma, Yahir Pool 4 01/20/2026465 549-25-986549-25-986

Sinarong, Kevin D Pool 4 01/20/2026466 549-25-976549-25-976

Navarrete, Marco A Pool 4 01/20/2026467 549-25-025549-25-025

Haines Jr, Samuel T Pool 4 01/20/2026468 549-25-068549-25-068

Corona Jr, Ismael Pool 4 01/20/2026469 549-25-002549-25-002 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Ponce Cruz, Misael Pool 4 01/20/2026470 549-25-071549-25-071

Costello, Devante A Pool 4 01/20/2026471 549-25-034549-25-034

Hickman, Christian D Pool 4 01/20/2026472 549-25-051549-25-051

Nelson, Renisha K Pool 4 01/20/2026473 549-25-062549-25-062

Smith Sr, Jamaar R Pool 4 01/20/2026474 549-25-018549-25-018 pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs & 

official company ltr

Brown, Audrianna R Pool 4 01/20/2026475 549-25-992549-25-992

Ezqueda, Maria G Pool 4 01/20/2026476 549-25-968549-25-968

Whaley, Jermy R Pool 4 01/20/2026477 549-25-045549-25-045

Nelson, Curtis M Pool 4 01/20/2026478 549-25-017549-25-017

Lassiter-Jason, Tyler B Pool 4 01/20/2026479 549-25-056549-25-056

Dotson, Damon D Pool 4 01/20/2026480 549-25-958549-25-958
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Pena, Eleazar F Pool 4 01/20/2026481 549-25-021549-25-021 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Applicants on Report : 528
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